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111 | 12022, 5-7 7 T4 2% 2022-07-18 300.00 0.00 29,749,863.16
112 |ieZsar (Eainsit) 2022.1-58 DA% | 2022-07-18 250.00 0.00 29,750,113.16
113 s (ZsmfEsit) 2022, 1-5 A filde 2022-07-18 76,956.00 0.00 29,827,069.16
114 || CGiMirse) 2022, 1-58 DA% | 2022-07-18 750.00 0.00 29,827,819.16
115 [ Ear (AhfEisit) 2022, 1-5 8 filée 2022-07-18 45,375.00 0.00 29,873,194.16
116 2522021, 12, 2-2022. 3. 24 F1 il 4 2022-07-18 10,500.00 0.00 29,883,604.16
117 [l 2021. 12, 15-2022. 3. 14 A fll 4 2022-07-18 10,500.00 0.00 29,894,194.16
118 | Ids 542021, 12, 15-2022. 3. 1414 2022-07-18 9,722.40 0.00 29,903,916.56
119 |Wes2 5 62021, 12, 15-2022. 3. 14F PAER | 2022-07-18 300.00 0.00 29,904,216.56
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120 sz ge#2021. 12, 25-2022. 3. 24 [ 14z 7 10,514.40 0.00 29,914,730.96
121 |82 2021, 12, 26-2022. 3. 14 TAEH 150.00 0.00 29,914,880.96
122 |55 ¥b B R B HE (e P44 325k 2022-07-21 0.00 143,798.80 29,771,082.16
123 ;h”;j”” RIGHRBEAUE R CHEERE | 5050 07,09 0.00 339,498.20 29,431,583.96
124 ‘ﬂ,if;’f’f%ﬂt : SIS 2022-07-21 0.00 947,434.00 28,484,149.96
125 |1 2022-07-21 0.00 125,880.00 28,358,269.96
[ ] TSI TP ET IR 5 Z S DU
126 [EM S5RX2FHEALAMER (44 15k 2022-07-21 0.00 163,648.00 28,194,621.96
I)J'PK T~ A DR ITVTER . o A 1A PLIIE
127 i) B RARK 2 FUEIA R ORLGE | 2022-07-21 0.00 26,000.00 28,168,621.96
128 |t gt fIL I 2 0 75 (EH0 L EL & (4 | 2022-07-21 1,500.00 0.00 28,170,121.96
129 | IR 2021 4F ok 1 2 CHf 138 2022-07-21 0.00 11,828.00 28,158,293.96
130 L{ﬁg’”ﬁf’ﬂ RIC202VEAEIT I (ISR | 5099 07,91 0.00 100,700.00 28,057,593.96
i1, (MO elbA FRARATRAR | 092.07-21 0.00 365,776.00 27,691,817.96
132 'grf:&m*m”'”x*“” ARsE CHERERIEK | 5000 07-21 0.00 25.00 27,691,792.96
133 'f;”] RREA2022 6 HENIRIRE GHFRIBE | 5505 o794 0.00 14,400.00 27,677,392.96
134 é}{?ﬁmwmﬂ‘:m“ PR RS 5000 07.90 0.00 152,171.60 27,525,221.36
135 E'M J/inghémi%ﬂljfl()ﬁml?i%m” 2022-07-22 0.00 11,416.00 27,5613,805.36
136 '{%‘;,‘Zg_‘]ifjbg'fﬁf ARIRAT GEEL | 5005 07.06 72,000.00 0.00 27,585,805.36
137 |k 552022, 1-6 7 fil4: 2022-07-26 21,000.00 0.00 27,606,805.36
138 ‘lk;'(')gg'lif?bgm‘lll """ HIHIRAR BB | 000 6706 8,700.00 0.00 27.615,505.36
139 ‘{Y‘,‘(;;lz'"i/gﬂ?ﬁ"ﬁ*iﬁ"“’“ (§hs5 2022-07-26 600.00 0.00 27,616,105.36
140 [ifchl 52022, 1-6 1L 4: 2022-07-26 981,407.50 0.00 28,697,512.86
141 |BcRmerE2022. 77 fil4: 2022-07-26 6,570.00 0.00 28,604,082.86
142 |ishRaerE2022. 78 4l g 2022-07-26 657.00 0.00 28,604,739.86
143 [ prateE2022. 7 1 PA= 2 2022-07-26 100.00 0.00 28,604,839.86
144 |lCBRAE2021. 7-12.8 L4 2022-07-26 99,000.00 0.00 28,703,839.86
145 |MelRanE2021. 712 P 1 2022-07-26 600.00 0.00 28,704,439.86
146 |Wihiy)2022. 5. 6-6. 5 il 4 2022-07-26 6,160.00 0.00 28,710,599.86
147 |WCHimI2022. 5. 6-6. 51 fll 2 1 2022-07-26 616.00 0.00 28,711,215.86
148 [ciiim2022. 5. 6-6. 511 A% 2022-07-26 30.00 0.00 28,711,245.86
149 |Wishm]2022. 6. 16-7. 151114 2022-07-26 2,150.00 0.00 28,713,395.86
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150 IS {AREI22. 6. 16-7. 15 i g o §~ = , 215.00 0.00 28,713,610.86
) »7,’/' AT b 1 w
151 |22, 6. 16-7. 15 T2 2 \%?—07—26 {?ﬁ/ 30.00 0.00 28,713,640.86
152 |ICiRmEWI2022. 7. 16-8. Wes y 2,150.00 0.00 28,715,790.86
153 [ISTHAEIA2022. 7. 16-8. 15 11 Al 1 8t 2022-0726 215.00 0.00 28,716,005.86
164 |einign]2022. 7. 16-8. 151 LA 2022-07-26 30.00 0.00 28,716,035.86
156 ")%*(ﬁl‘ﬁlg st CREIEARI | shsnumr 18,871.20 0.00 28,734,907.06
156 e 3 5. 4 L4 2022-07-27 16,949.00 0.00 28,751,856.06
157 ﬁlﬂiﬂf fﬁl ij/‘x”kg,ijgm/‘;’zif“% AZ0ZZT 1 9002.07-27 0.00 1,475.04 28,750,381.02
168 |5 4r2022. 7 Hl4: 2022-07-27 4,290.00 0.00 28,754,671.02
159 |l 552 #2022, T T4 3% 2022-07-27 100.00 0.00 28,754,771.02
160 |ihE(382022. 1. 5-4. 4 FIAiL4 2022-07-27 12,751.00 0.00 28,767,522.02
161 |RAER2022. 1. 5-4. 4 [ D23 2022-07-27 120.00 0.00 28,767,642.02
162 |MBHOE2022. 77 L4 2022-07-27 6,150.00 0.00 28,773,792.02
163 |G 2022, 7 Al e e 2k 2022-07-27 615.00 0.00 28,774,407.02
164 A I 2022. 7 P2k 3 2022-07-27 50.00 0.00 28,774,457.02
165 [l HelE2022. 1-6 F L4 2022-07-28 14,190.00 0.00 28,788,647.02
166 |Izskls2021. 9 A L4 1915256/ H. ) 2022-07-28 7,538.00 0.00 28,796,185.02
167 |lcakms2021. 97 1A= 3k 2022-07-28 150.00 0.00 28,796,335.02
168 |lC3kg2021. 10144k (1916258/8, ) | 2022-07-28 7,312.00 0.00 28,803,647.02
169 |1z 12022, 4-5 7 il 4 2022-07-28 37,800.00 0.00 28,841,447.02
170 |1k 12022, 4-5F 4l i 1 3 2022-07-28 2,000.00 0.00 28,843,447.02
171 {3 12022, 4-5 7 12E 3 2022-07-28 300.00 0.00 28,843,747.02
172 iR 2022, 1-6 7 T2 % 2022-07-28 180.00 0.00 28,843,927.02
7y |[MHEHES PO Q2R ) 5020.07.28 1,750.10 0.00 28,845,677.12
174 Ii ‘\"‘J“Eﬁ‘,%'}‘\ J_'J',]fi’jtmu ?1%13) W 2022.07-28 0.00 7,600.00 28,838,077.12
175 |IlRitEe2022. 779 HL 4 2022-07-29 52,660.00 0.00 28,890,737.12
8,931,224.66 7,848,644.56
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